2020 ALLEN EAGLE FOOTBALL

Day Date Location
Friday August 28 Osmond
Friday September 4 @ Mead
Thursday September 10 @ Bloomfield
Friday September 18 Homer
Friday September 25 @Pender
Friday October 2 Wynot
Friday October 9 Walthill (Senior Night)
Friday October 16 @ Emerson-Hubbard

HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD. (Homecoming Date - TBD)

All game times are tentative and subject to change.

Start Time

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

7:00 P.M.

2020 ALLEN EAGLE JUNIOR VARSITY FOOTBALL

Day Date Location
Tuesday September 8 Pender
Monday September 14 @Plainview
Monday September 21 ‘Winnebago
Monday October 5 Hartington-Newcastle
Monday October 12 Emerson-Hubbard
HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD.

All game times are tentative and subject to change.

Start Time

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

5:45 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.



